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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/24/2013 9:00 am Varsity Girls Volleyball Tournament South Econ Rec Center
Sat 08/24/2013 11:00 am Varsity Girls Volleyball Tournament South Econ Rec Center
Sat 08/24/2013 12:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Tournament South Econ Rec Center
Thu 08/29/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Eastland Orlando Sports Center
Tue 09/03/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Riverbend Riverbend Academy
Thu 09/05/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Eastland Orlando Sports Center
Mon 09/09/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Montverde Orlando Sports Center
Tue 09/10/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ OCP Orlando Christian Prep
Thu 09/12/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Legacy Charter Orlando Sports Center
Tue 09/17/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ ICS International Community School
Mon 09/23/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs City of Life Orlando Sports Center
Tue 09/24/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Geneva Orlando Sports Center
Thu 09/26/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Legacy Charter Legacy Charter
Mon 09/30/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs OCP Orlando Sports Center
Tue 10/01/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Faith Orlando Sports Center
Thu 10/03/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ City of Life City of Life
Mon 10/07/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Riverbend Orlando Sports Center
Tue 10/08/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Cornerstone Cornerstone Charter
Thu 10/10/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Montverde Montverde Academy
Tue 10/15/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Cornerstone *SENIOR NIGHT* Orlando Sports Center
Mon 10/21/2013 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs OCP (District Quarterfinal) International Community School


